
2016 CYO Calendar       Meetings & Due Dates        Basketball & Cheerleading 

*Check Website Regularly – Subject to Change - Updates will be highlighted* 

  10/12/16 

October 19 (Wednesday) Basketball Moderator Meeting 

6 pm, St. Patrick’s Binghamton 

October 27 (Thursday) Basketball Coach Meeting – Mandatory 

6 pm, St. Patrick’s Binghamton 

November 10 (Thursday) Cheerleading Coach Meeting 

6:30 pm, CYO Office, 86 Walnut St. 

November 16 (Wednesday) **Letter of Intent   

       Boys Basketball  and Cheerleading 

**Gym Availability Form  

DUE TO TARA CONNELLY 

November 23 (Wednesday) Forms Due – Boys Basketball & Cheer 

Rosters, Coach/Volunteer Forms,  

Sportsmanship Form, ALL Player/Cheer 

Registration Forms, Entry Fees 

$250/basketball team  $10/cheerleader 

December 1 (Thursday) Boys’ GAMES BEGIN (Mod-JV-V) 

Be ready to play regardless of 

scheduling concerns that impact later 

dates 

December 2  (Friday) **Letter of Intent  

    Girls’  Bball – Due to Tara Connelly 

December 7 (Wednesday) Last day for Additions to Rosters: 

Boys’ Basketball (Mod-JV-V) & Cheer 

December 9  (Friday) GIRLS BASKETBALL ALL LEVELS 

Last Day for FORMS SUBMISSION 

Rosters, Coach/Volunteer Forms,  

Sportsmanship Form, ALL Player 

Registration Forms, Entry Fees 

$125/basketball team  

TBD Girls’ Basketball Games Begin 

December 16 (Friday) GIRLS Basketball 

Last day for Additions to Roster 
 


